
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Aksel JAZIGIOGLU
ASUB
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 2670m
Tijd : 0:48:58 (18'20"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jos THYS 0:45:05
2. Anne TAYMANS 0:48:32

1. 76 00:04:35 332m 13'48"/km
2. 80 00:03:23 00:07:58 269m 12'35"/km
3. 81 00:04:09 00:12:07 186m 22'19"/km
4. 82 00:03:12 00:15:19 350m 9'09"/km
5. 83 00:14:52 00:30:11 208m 71'28"/km
6. 84 00:02:02 00:32:13 150m 13'33"/km
7. 129 00:04:11 00:36:24 375m 11'09"/km
8. 141 00:10:14 00:46:38 421m 24'18"/km
9. 100 00:01:35 00:48:13 176m 9'00"/km

10. 999 00:00:45 00:48:58 126m 5'57"/km
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